
Time/LocationCase No.

CRF69215

CRF68792

CRF66870

CRF66687

CRF70696
CRF70696

CRM73701

CRF72674

CRM72671

CRF72968

CRF72834

CRF73249

CRF72838

CRF70824
CRF70824
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Anderson, Mark  1:30 pm
Department 4

Department 4

Department 4

Department 4

Asseng, Kellye  1:30 pm
Department 4
Department 4

Bean, William  1:30 pm
Department 4

Brown, Gabriella  1:30 pm
Department 4

Department 4

Bruehl, Heather  1:30 pm
Department 4

Burks, Brodie  1:30 pm
Department 4

Cadenas, Jose  1:30 pm
Department 4

Carroll, Stephanie  1:30 pm
Department 4

Chavez, Joshua  8:00 am
Department 1
Department 1

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Monday, December 4, 2023

People vs. Mark Harrison 
Anderson
People vs. Mark Harrison 
Anderson
People vs. Mark Harrison 
Anderson
People vs. Mark H Anderson

People vs. Kellye Loren Asseng
People vs. Kellye Loren Asseng

People vs. William Robert Bean

People vs. Gabriella Renee 
Brown
People vs. Gabriella Renee 
Brown

People vs. Heather Roseanna 
Bruehl

People vs. Brodie James Burks

People vs. Jose Gilberto 
Cadenas

People vs. Stephanie Donell 
Carroll

People vs. Joshua Aaron Chavez
People vs. Joshua Aaron Chavez

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Report and Sentencing
OSC Hearing

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Information

Pre-Trial Conference

Report and Sentencing

Report and Sentencing

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Information

Pre-Trial Conference
Jury Trial



Time/LocationCase No.

JV8397
JV8350
JV8350
JV8369
JV8315
JV8315
JV8384
JV8384
JV8280

JV8426

JV8107
JV8107
JV8409

JV8309
JV8387
JV8432
JV8368
JV8300
JV8367
JV8313
JV8312
JV8416
JV8417

CRI72887
CRI72887

CRF73348

CRM72022

CRM60207

TR103457

CRF73433

CRM57326
CRP72312
CRF72413

12/1/2023  4:03:02PM Page 2 of 6

Confidential  8:30 am
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4

Confidential  9:30 am
Department 4

Confidential 10:00 am
Department 2
Department 2
Department 4

Confidential  1:30 pm
Department 2
Department 2
Department 2
Department 2
Department 2
Department 2
Department 2
Department 2
Department 2
Department 2

Cornejo, Martimiano  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Corsaut, Richard  1:30 pm
Department 4

Department 4

Duarte, David  8:30 am
Department 3

Forker, Brian 10:30 am
Department 3

Garcia, Fernando  1:30 pm
Department 4

Gentis, Steven  1:30 pm
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Monday, December 4, 2023

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

People vs. Martimiano Cornejo
People vs. Martimiano Cornejo

People vs. Richard James 
Corsaut
People vs. Richard James 
Corsaut

People vs. David Duarte

People vs. Brian Robert Forker

People vs. Fernando M Garcia

People vs. Steven William Gentis
People vs. Steven William Gentis
People vs. Steven William Gentis

Disposition Hearing: Uncontested
6-Month Review: Uncontested
Disposition Hearing: Uncontested
Disposition Hearing: Uncontested
Disposition Hearing: Uncontested
Disposition Hearing: Uncontested
Review Hearing
Detention Hearing
Jurisdiction Hearing:  Uncontested

Jurisdiction Hearing: Contested

Hearing: Other
777 Hearing
OSC Hearing

WI 366.26 Hearing: Uncontested
Review Hearing
Disposition Hearing: Uncontested
6-Month Review: Uncontested
Review Hearing
OSC Hearing
18-Month Review: Uncontested
18-Month Review: Uncontested
Trial Confirmation
Trial Confirmation

Pre-Trial Conference
Court Trial

Report and Sentencing

Sentencing Hearing

Pre-Trial Conference

Arraignment: Citation

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Complaint
Hearing: Other
Report and Sentencing



Time/LocationCase No.

CRF72818

CRF73022

CRF67461

CRF72431
CRF72540
CRM69313
CRM67448
CRM68848

CRE73715

CRM73717

CRF72135

TR103818

TR103465
TR103465

CRF73735
CRF73735

CRF73097
CRM64395
CRM71027

CRF73700

CRF72976
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Gonzalez, Armando  1:30 pm
Department 4

HarveysJackson, Tre  1:30 pm
Department 4

Department 4

Hearther, John  1:30 pm
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4

Hill, Leonard  1:30 pm
Department 4

Jones, Khyree  1:30 pm
Department 4

Kaka, Soran  1:30 pm
Department 4

Kirschner, Elwood 10:30 am
Department 3

Lacayo, Alexis  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Lee, Andrew  1:15 pm
Department 3
Department 3

Lewis, Coral  1:30 pm
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4

Maldonado, Joseph  1:30 pm
Department 4

Means, Angela  1:30 pm
Department 4

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Monday, December 4, 2023

People vs. Armando Rodolfo 
Gonzalez

People vs. Tre Chance 
HarveysJackson
People vs. Tre Chance 
HarveysJackson

People vs. John Allan Hearther
People vs. John Allan Hearther
People vs. John Allan Hearther
People vs. John Allan Hearther
People vs. John Allan Hearther

People vs. Leonard Joseph Hill

People vs. Khyree Xavier Jones

People vs. Soran K Kaka

People vs. Elwood Duane 
Kirschner

People vs. Alexis Brooke Lacayo
People vs. Alexis Brooke Lacayo

People vs. Andrew James Lee
People vs. Andrew James Lee

People vs. Coral Ann Lewis
People vs. Coral Ann Lewis
People vs. Coral Ann Lewis

People vs. Joseph Michael 
Maldonado

People vs. Angela Michelle 
Means

Arraignment: Information

Report and Sentencing

VOP: Sentencing

Report and Sentencing
Report and Sentencing
Sentencing Hearing
Sentencing Hearing
Sentencing Hearing

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Information

Arraignment: Citation

Court Trial
Pre-Trial Conference

Further Arraignment: Complaint
Bail Hearing: PC1275

Arraignment: Information
Pre-Trial Conference
Pre-Trial Conference

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Information



Time/LocationCase No.

CRF64062

CRF73792

CRF73350
CRM57785
CRM59311
CRM64379
CRM66354
CRM67046
CRM67240
CRM69974

CRF71698
CRF71698
CRF71698
CRF71698
CRF71698
CRF71698

CRF67375
CRF61987

CRF72281

CRF70828
CRF68993

CRM63800
CRM63800

CRF72052
CRF71053
CRF68444
CRF67865

CRF73236
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Mehuron, Jason  1:30 pm
Department 4

Mikesell, Max  1:30 pm
Department 4

Mills, Michael  1:30 pm
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4

Mitts, Kyle  8:00 am
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1

Mooney, Tori  1:30 pm
Department 4
Department 4

Nelson, Andrew  1:30 pm
Department 4

Niedert, Crystal  1:30 pm
Department 4
Department 4

Ortega, Michael  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Pacheco, Larry  1:30 pm
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4

Parisi, Corey  1:30 pm
Department 4

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Monday, December 4, 2023

People vs. Jason Aaron Mehuron

People vs. Max Erik Mikesell

People vs. Michael Chad Mills
People vs. Michael Chad Mills
People vs. Michael Chad Mills
People vs. Michael Chad Mills
People vs. Michael Chad Mills
People vs. Michael Chad Mills
People vs. Michael Chad Mills
People vs. Michael Chad Mills

People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts
People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts
People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts
People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts
People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts
People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts

People vs. Tori Lynn Mooney
People vs. Tori Lynn Mooney

People vs. Andrew Robert 
Nelson

People vs. Crystal Nicole Niedert
People vs. Crystal Nicole Niedert

People vs. Michael Vince Ortega
People vs. Michael Vince Ortega

People vs. Larry Leroy Pacheco
People vs. Larry Leroy Pacheco
People vs. Larry Leroy Pacheco
People vs. Larry Leroy Pacheco

People vs. Corey AdamFischer 
Parisi

Motion Hearing

Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint
VOP: Arraignment
VOP: Arraignment
VOP: Arraignment
Pre-Trial Conference
Pre-Trial Conference
Pre-Trial Conference
Pre-Trial Conference

Pre-Trial Conference
Jury Trial
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing

VOP: Arraignment
VOP: Arraignment

Report and Sentencing

Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing

Pre-Trial Conference
Court Trial

Report and Sentencing
Report and Sentencing
Report and Sentencing
Report and Sentencing

Further Arraignment: Complaint



Time/LocationCase No.

CRM60917
CRF54940
CRF52743

CRF72779

CRF72779

CRF73716

CRF73005

TR103156

TR103156

TR103080

TR103547
TR103547

JV11441G
JV11442G

JV11441G

CRM66771

CRM66771

CRM73452

JV11441G
JV11442G

JV11441G
JV11442G
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Ramsey, Amber  8:30 am
Department 2
Department 2
Department 2

Ricks, Dwane  8:00 am
Department 1

Department 1

Roberts, Kayla  1:30 pm
Department 4

Roberts, Kelly  1:30 pm
Department 4

RodriguezHargrave, Lorraine  8:30 am
Department 3

Department 3

Saia, Carrie  8:30 am
Department 3

Salibi, Fadi  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Sanchez-Gudino, Blanca  1:30 pm
Department 2
Department 2

Sanchez, Alias  1:30 pm
Department 2

Sanchez, Cori  1:30 pm
Department 4

Department 4

Department 4

Sanchez, Juan  1:30 pm
Department 2
Department 2

Serrano, Juan  1:30 pm
Department 2
Department 2

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Monday, December 4, 2023

People vs. Amber Lynn Ramsey
People vs. Amber Lynn Ramsey
People vs. Amber Lynn Ramsey

People vs. Dwane DeangeloLee 
Ricks, II
People vs. Dwane DeangeloLee 
Ricks, II

People vs. Kayla Rene Roberts

People vs. Kelly Daren Roberts

People vs. Lorraine C 
RodriguezHargrave
People vs. Lorraine C 
RodriguezHargrave

People vs. Carrie Lynn Saia

People vs. Fadi Issa Salibi
People vs. Fadi Issa Salibi

Guardianship of Alias Sanchez
Guardianship of Cash Trahan

Guardianship of Alias Sanchez

People vs. Cori Elizabeth 
Sanchez
People vs. Cori Elizabeth 
Sanchez
People vs. Cori Elizabeth 
Sanchez

Guardianship of Alias Sanchez
Guardianship of Cash Trahan

Guardianship of Alias Sanchez
Guardianship of Cash Trahan

Further Arraignment: Complaint
VOP: Contested
VOP: Contested

Pre-Trial Conference

Jury Trial

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Information

Court Trial

Pre-Trial Conference

Court Trial

Court Trial
Pre-Trial Conference

Review Hearing
Review Hearing

Review Hearing

Hearing: Other

VOP: Warrant Return

Arraignment: Complaint

Review Hearing
Review Hearing

Review Hearing
Review Hearing



Time/LocationCase No.

CRF71023

CRF71336

CRF72559

CRF58584
CRF58584
CRF71054
CRF71054

TR103015

JV11442G

CRM65109

CRF73346

CRF73346

TR103568
TR103568

TR103807
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SilveiraTeixeira, Jose  1:30 pm
Department 4

Department 4

Department 4

Sommers, Corey  8:00 am
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1

Sullivan, Marci 10:30 am
Department 3

Trahan, Cash  1:30 pm
Department 2

Trevino, Amber  8:30 am
Department 2

Walton, Maurica  1:30 pm
Department 4

Department 4

Winkler, Sheena  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Wright, Blake 10:30 am
Department 3

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Monday, December 4, 2023

People vs. Jose Ricardo 
SilveiraTeixeira
People vs. Jose Ricardo 
SilveiraTeixeira
People vs. Jose Ricardo 
SilveiraTeixeira

People vs. Corey Alen Sommers
People vs. Corey Alen Sommers
People vs. Corey Alen Sommers
People vs. Corey Alen Sommers

People vs. Marci Renee Sullivan

Guardianship of Cash Trahan

People vs. Amber Lynn Trevino

People vs. Maurica Nodawae 
Walton
People vs. Maurica Nodawae 
Walton

People vs. Sheena Alyce Winkler
People vs. Sheena Alyce Winkler

People vs. Blake Michael Wright

Prelim Setting

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Pre-Trial Conference
Jury Trial
Pre-Trial Conference
Jury Trial

Arraignment: Citation

Review Hearing

Arraignment: Citation

Arraignment: Complaint

Warrant Return

Court Trial
Pre-Trial Conference

Arraignment: Citation


