Case No.			Time/Location
Anderson, Mark CRF69215	People vs. Mark Harrison	Motion Hearing	1:30 pm Department 4
CRF68792	Anderson People vs. Mark Harrison	Motion Hearing	Department 4
CRF66870	Anderson People vs. Mark Harrison Anderson	Motion Hearing	Department 4
CRF66687	People vs. Mark H Anderson	Motion Hearing	Department 4
Asseng, Kellye CRF70696 CRF70696	People vs. Kellye Loren Asseng People vs. Kellye Loren Asseng	Report and Sentencing OSC Hearing	1:30 pm Department 4 Department 4
Bean, William CRM73701	People vs. William Robert Bean	Arraignment: Complaint	1:30 pm Department 4
Brown, Gabriella CRF72674	People vs. Gabriella Renee Brown	Arraignment: Information	1:30 pm Department 4
CRM72671	People vs. Gabriella Renee Brown	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 4
Bruehl, Heather CRF72968	People vs. Heather Roseanna Bruehl	Report and Sentencing	1:30 pm Department 4
Burks, Brodie CRF72834	People vs. Brodie James Burks	Report and Sentencing	1:30 pm Department 4
Cadenas, Jose CRF73249	People vs. Jose Gilberto Cadenas	Further Arraignment: Complaint	1:30 pm Department 4
Carroll, Stephanie CRF72838	People vs. Stephanie Donell Carroll	Arraignment: Information	1:30 pm Department 4
Chavez, Joshua CRF70824 CRF70824	People vs. Joshua Aaron Chavez People vs. Joshua Aaron Chavez		8:00 am Department 1 Department 1

Confidential JV8397 JV8350 JV8350 JV8350 JV8369	Confidential		8:30 am
JV8350 JV8350		Discussified the solution the second second	
JV8350		Disposition Hearing: Uncontested	Department 4
	Confidential	6-Month Review: Uncontested	Department 4
V8369	Confidential	Disposition Hearing: Uncontested	Department 4
	Confidential	Disposition Hearing: Uncontested	Department 4
V8315	Confidential	Disposition Hearing: Uncontested	Department 4
V8315	Confidential	Disposition Hearing: Uncontested	Department 4
V8384	Confidential	Review Hearing	Department 4
V8384	Confidential	Detention Hearing	Department 4
V8280	Confidential	Jurisdiction Hearing: Uncontested	Department 4
onfidential	Conneontal	eurodiction ricaning. Choomcolled	9:30 am
V8426	Confidential	Jurisdiction Hearing: Contested	Department 4
Confidential	Connaciliar	Subscience rearing. Contested	10:00 am
V8107	Confidential	Hearing: Other	
	Confidential		Department 2
V8107	Confidential	777 Hearing	Department 2
V8409	Connuential	OSC Hearing	Department 4
confidential	Confidential		1:30 pm
V8309	Confidential	WI 366.26 Hearing: Uncontested	Department 2
V8387	Confidential	Review Hearing	Department 2
V8432	Confidential	Disposition Hearing: Uncontested	Department 2
V8368	Confidential	6-Month Review: Uncontested	Department 2
V8300	Confidential	Review Hearing	Department 2
V8367	Confidential	OSC Hearing	Department 2
V8313	Confidential	18-Month Review: Uncontested	Department 2
V8312	Confidential	18-Month Review: Uncontested	Department 2
V8416	Confidential	Trial Confirmation	Department 2
V8417	Confidential	Trial Confirmation	Department 2
ornejo, Martimiano			8:30 am
CRI72887	People vs. Martimiano Cornejo	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 3
RI72887	People vs. Martimiano Cornejo	Court Trial	Department 3
orsaut, Richard			1:30 pm
CRF73348	People vs. Richard James	Report and Sentencing	Department 4
	Corsaut	. 5	
CRM72022	People vs. Richard James Corsaut	Sentencing Hearing	Department 4
Duarte, David			8:30 am
CRM60207	People vs. David Duarte	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 3
orker, Brian			10:30 am
R103457	People vs. Brian Robert Forker	Arraignment: Citation	Department 3
			-
arcia, Fernando			1:30 pm
RF73433	People vs. Fernando M Garcia	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
Gentis, Steven			1:30 pm
CRM57326	People vs. Steven William Gentis	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
CRP72312	People vs. Steven William Gentis	•	Department 4
CRF72413	People vs. Steven William Gentis		Department 4

Case No.			Time/Location
Gonzalez, Armando CRF72818	People vs. Armando Rodolfo Gonzalez	Arraignment: Information	1:30 pm Department 4
HarveysJackson, Tre CRF73022	People vs. Tre Chance	Report and Sentencing	1:30 pm Department 4
CRF67461	HarveysJackson People vs. Tre Chance HarveysJackson	VOP: Sentencing	Department 4
learther, John			1:30 pm
CRF72431	People vs. John Allan Hearther	Report and Sentencing	Department 4
CRF72540	People vs. John Allan Hearther	Report and Sentencing	Department 4
CRM69313	People vs. John Allan Hearther	Sentencing Hearing	Department 4
CRM67448	People vs. John Allan Hearther	Sentencing Hearing	Department 4
CRM68848	People vs. John Allan Hearther	Sentencing Hearing	Department 4
Hill, Leonard			1:30 pm
CRE73715	People vs. Leonard Joseph Hill	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
Jones, Khyree CRM73717	People vs. Khyree Xavier Jones	Arraignment: Complaint	1:30 pm Department 4
Kaka, Soran			1:30 pm
CRF72135	People vs. Soran K Kaka	Arraignment: Information	Department 4
Kirschner, Elwood IR103818	People vs. Elwood Duane Kirschner	Arraignment: Citation	10:30 am Department 3
L acayo, Alexis TR103465 TR103465	People vs. Alexis Brooke Lacayo People vs. Alexis Brooke Lacayo	Court Trial Pre-Trial Conference	8:30 am Department 3 Department 3
Lee, Andrew			1:15 pm
CRF73735	People vs. Andrew James Lee	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRF73735	People vs. Andrew James Lee	Bail Hearing: PC1275	Department 3
Lewis, Coral			1:30 pm
CRF73097	People vs. Coral Ann Lewis	Arraignment: Information	Department 4
CRM64395	People vs. Coral Ann Lewis	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 4
RM71027	People vs. Coral Ann Lewis	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 4
Valdonado, Joseph			1:30 pm
CRF73700	People vs. Joseph Michael Maldonado	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
Means, Angela CRF72976	People vs. Angela Michelle Means	Arraignment: Information	1:30 pm Department 4

Case No.			Time/Location
Mehuron, Jason CRF64062	People vs. Jason Aaron Mehuron	Motion Hearing	1:30 pm Department 4
Mikesell, Max CRF73792	People vs. Max Erik Mikesell	Arraignment: Complaint	1:30 pm Department 4
Mills, Michael			1:30 pm
CRF73350	People vs. Michael Chad Mills	Further Arraignment: Complaint	•
CRM57785	People vs. Michael Chad Mills	VOP: Arraignment	Department 4
	People vs. Michael Chad Mills	VOP: Arraignment	Department 4
CRM59311	People vs. Michael Chad Mills	VOP: Arraignment	Department 4
CRM64379		Pre-Trial Conference	Department 4
CRM66354	People vs. Michael Chad Mills		Department 4
CRM67046	People vs. Michael Chad Mills	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 4
CRM67240	People vs. Michael Chad Mills	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 4
CRM69974	People vs. Michael Chad Mills	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 4
Mitts, Kyle			8:00 am
CRF71698	People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 1
CRF71698	People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts	Jury Trial	Department 1
CRF71698	People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts	Motion Hearing	Department 1
CRF71698	People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts	Motion Hearing	Department 1
CRF71698	People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts	Motion Hearing	Department 1
CRF71698	People vs. Kyle Allen Mitts	Motion Hearing	Department 1
Mooney, Tori			1:30 pm
CRF67375	People vs. Tori Lynn Mooney	VOP: Arraignment	Department 4
CRF61987	People vs. Tori Lynn Mooney	VOP: Arraignment	Department 4
		5	-
Nelson, Andrew CRF72281	People vs. Andrew Robert Nelson	Report and Sentencing	1:30 pm Department 4
Niedert, Crystal			1:30 pm
CRF70828	People vs. Crystal Nicole Niedert	Motion Hearing	Department 4
CRF68993	People vs. Crystal Nicole Niedert	Motion Hearing	Department 4
Ortega, Michael			8:30 am
CRM63800	People vs. Michael Vince Ortega	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 3
CRM63800	People vs. Michael Vince Ortega	Court Trial	Department 3
Pacheco, Larry			1:30 pm
CRF72052	People vs. Larry Leroy Pacheco	Report and Sentencing	Department 4
CRF72052	People vs. Larry Leroy Pacheco	Report and Sentencing	-
CRF68444	People vs. Larry Leroy Pacheco	Report and Sentencing	Department 4
			Department 4
CRF67865	People vs. Larry Leroy Pacheco	Report and Sentencing	Department 4
Parisi, Corey			1:30 pm
CRF73236	People vs. Corey AdamFischer	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
	Parisi		

Case No.			Time/Location
Ramsey, Amber CRM60917	People vs. Amber Lynn Ramsey	Further Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 2
CRF54940	People vs. Amber Lynn Ramsey	VOP: Contested	Department 2
CRF52743	People vs. Amber Lynn Ramsey	VOP: Contested	Department 2
Ricks, Dwane			8:00 am
CRF72779	People vs. Dwane DeangeloLee Ricks, II	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 1
CRF72779	People vs. Dwane DeangeloLee Ricks, II	Jury Trial	Department 1
Roberts, Kayla			1:30 pm
CRF73716	People vs. Kayla Rene Roberts	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
Roberts, Kelly			1:30 pm
CRF73005	People vs. Kelly Daren Roberts	Arraignment: Information	Department 4
RodriguezHargrave, Lorrain			8:30 am
TR103156	People vs. Lorraine C RodriguezHargrave	Court Trial	Department 3
TR103156	People vs. Lorraine C RodriguezHargrave	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 3
Saia, Carrie TR103080	People vs. Carrie Lynn Saia	Court Trial	8:30 am Department 3
11(100000			
Salibi, Fadi			8:30 am
TR103547	People vs. Fadi Issa Salibi	Court Trial	Department 3
TR103547	People vs. Fadi Issa Salibi	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 3
Sanchez-Gudino, Blanca			1:30 pm
JV11441G	Guardianship of Alias Sanchez	Review Hearing	Department 2
JV11442G	Guardianship of Cash Trahan	Review Hearing	Department 2
Sanchez, Alias	A III III A III A I	_	1:30 pm
JV11441G	Guardianship of Alias Sanchez	Review Hearing	Department 2
Sanchez, Cori			1:30 pm
CRM66771	People vs. Cori Elizabeth Sanchez	Hearing: Other	Department 4
CRM66771	People vs. Cori Elizabeth Sanchez	VOP: Warrant Return	Department 4
CRM73452	People vs. Cori Elizabeth Sanchez	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
Sanahan luan			4.20
Sanchez, Juan JV11441G	Guardianship of Alias Sanchez	Review Hearing	1:30 pm Department 2
JV11441G JV11442G	Guardianship of Cash Trahan	Review Hearing	Department 2
Serrano, Juan			1:30 pm
	Quardianabin of Alian Concher	Poviow Hooring	Department 2
JV11441G	Guardianship of Alias Sanchez	Review Hearing	Department Z

Case No.			Time/Location
SilveiraTeixeira, Jose			1:30 pm
CRF71023	People vs. Jose Ricardo SilveiraTeixeira	Prelim Setting	Department 4
CRF71336	People vs. Jose Ricardo SilveiraTeixeira	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
CRF72559	People vs. Jose Ricardo SilveiraTeixeira	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
Sommers, Corey			8:00 am
CRF58584	People vs. Corey Alen Sommers	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 1
CRF58584	People vs. Corey Alen Sommers	Jury Trial	Department 1
CRF71054	People vs. Corey Alen Sommers	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 1
CRF71054	People vs. Corey Alen Sommers	Jury Trial	Department 1
Sullivan, Marci			10:30 am
TR103015	People vs. Marci Renee Sullivan	Arraignment: Citation	Department 3
Trahan, Cash			1:30 pm
JV11442G	Guardianship of Cash Trahan	Review Hearing	Department 2
Trevino, Amber			8:30 am
CRM65109	People vs. Amber Lynn Trevino	Arraignment: Citation	Department 2
Walton, Maurica			1:30 pm
CRF73346	People vs. Maurica Nodawae	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
CRF73346	Walton People vs. Maurica Nodawae	Warrant Return	Department 4
	Walton		
Winkler, Sheena			8:30 am
TR103568	People vs. Sheena Alyce Winkler	Court Trial	Department 3
TR103568	People vs. Sheena Alyce Winkler	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 3
Wright, Blake			10:30 am
TR103807	People vs. Blake Michael Wright	Arraignment: Citation	Department 3